
 

 

“PRADHAN MANTRI AWAS YOJANA (URBAN) HOUSING FOR ALL MISSION” 
List of PLI’s for Housing Loan Under PMAY (Urban) 

 
No. Name of the PLI Contact Person Contact No. Website Address 

PUBLIC SECTOR BANKS 
1. Allahabad Bank - 0771- 2425936, 243316 www.allahabadbank.in 
2. Andhra Bank - 

 
1800 425 2905 www.andhrabank.in 

3. Bank of Baroda Ranjit Kumar Mandal 9827127595      www.bankofbaroda.co.in 
4. Bank of India Aurobindo Mishra 9893594371   www.bankofindia.com 

5. Bank of Maharashtra Shitest Prasunna 8236966030 www.bankofmaharashtra.in 

6. Canara Bank Amarjeet Singh 9516009410  www.canarabank.in 
7. Central Bank of India M. Pushpa Lata 7509062634  www.centralbankofindia.co.in 
8. Corporation Bank - 0824 2861888 www.corpbank.com 
9. Dena Bank - 1800 233 6427 www.denabank.co.in 
10. IDBI Bank Ltd. Abhishek Gupta 9039080150  www.idbi.com 
11. Indian Bank - 1800 4250 0000 www.indian-bank.com 
12. Indian Overseas Bank K. Nagaiah 9630887211  www.iob.in 
13. Oriental Bank of Commerce Mr. RaviKant Verma 7828399128  www.obcindia.co.in 
14. Punjab National Bank B.P. Rao 9425501337  www.pnbindia.in 
15. State Bank of India Ashish Meshram 8103485436  www.sbi.co.in 
16. Syndicate Bank - 080 22260281 www.syndicatebank.in 
17. UCO Bank - 1800 274 0123 www.ucobank.com 
18. Union Bank of India Manish Shaw 9685001142  www.unionbankonline.co.in 
19. United Bank of India MD Shaahid Mehbub 9993933872  www.unitedbankofindia.com 
20. Vijaya Bank Mrs. Ritu Shrivastava 8818880462 or 0771 2410033 www.vijayabank.com 
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No. Name of the PLI Contact Person Contact No. Website Address 

PRIVATE SECTOR BANKS 
1. Axis Bank Ltd. Amit Sharma 9893102420  www.axisbank.com 
2. ICICI Bank Ltd. Atul Sachdev 9930366657 or 0771 3366777 www.icicibank.com 
3. Yes Bank Amit Ahuja 7724880046 or 0771 4210204 www.yesbank.in 

 

REGIONAL RURAL BANKS 
1. Chhattisgarh Rajya Gramin Bank Aarif Khan 9893382786 or 0771 4265502 www.cgbank.in 

 

CO-OPERATIVE BANKS 
1. Chhattisgarh Rajya Sahakari Bank - 0771 2582643 www.cgapexbank.com 

 
 

HOUSING FINANCE COMPANIES (HFCs) 

1. Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd. Ajay Shrivastava 9981997074 www.aadharhousing.com 

2. Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited - 0771 3001000 www.adityabirlahomeloans.com 

3. Dewan Housing Finance Corporation 
Ltd. - 0771 4092956 www.dhfl.com 

4. Gruh Finance Ltd. Chandra Prakash 
Sahu 

8871099979 or 
0771 2582094  www.gruh.com 

5. Home First Finance Corporation Ltd. Sunil Bhargava 9923462835 or 
07714044299 www.homefirstindia.com 

6. Housing Development Finance 
Corporation Ltd. Amit Keshwani 07714243100 www.hdfc.com 

7. India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd. J.P. Surya 9993556674 www.iiflhomeloans.com 

8. LIC Housing Finance Ltd. Sourav Mitra 07712582702 www.lichousing.com 

9. Micro Housing Finance Corporation  Bharat Naik 9644409567 www.mhfcindia.com 

10. PNB Housing Finance Ltd. Akhilesh Shrivastava 9630007676 or 
0771 2223675 www.pnbhousing.com 

11. Shubham Housing Development 
Finance Company Pvt. Ltd. Deepak Laheja 9301414143 or  

0771 4024704 www.shubham.co 

12. Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd. Sankalp Dixit 7415008789 www.tatacapitalhfl.com 


